

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328
 P (313) 962-0400

GM & Sons, Inc.
 6784 Whitmore Lake Road,
 Whitmore Lake, MI 48189
 P (734) 929-1259

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.
 11797 29 Mile Road
 Washington, MI 48095
 P (586) 752-9745

Merlo Construction, Inc.
 4964 Technical; Drive
 Milford, MI 48381
 P (248) 715-5249

Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1 Mobilization, Max, 10%	Lsum	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$34,065.00	\$34,065.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
2 Pavt Repr, Rem, Special	Syd	3500	\$14.00	\$49,000.00	\$22.00	\$77,000.00	\$20.00	\$70,000.00	\$30.00	\$105,000.00
3 Curb and Gutter, Rem	Ft	5000	\$10.00	\$50,000.00	\$16.00	\$80,000.00	\$15.00	\$75,000.00	\$18.00	\$90,000.00
4 Aggregate Base, Special	Ton	200	\$34.20	\$6,840.00	\$52.00	\$10,400.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$36.00	\$7,200.00
5 Subgrade Undercutting, 1 x 3, Special	Cyd	100	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
6 Maintenance Gravel	Ton	500	\$31.55	\$15,775.00	\$27.00	\$13,500.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
7 HMA Surface, Rem	Syd	316	\$12.80	\$4,044.80	\$15.00	\$4,740.00	\$20.00	\$6,320.00	\$15.00	\$4,740.00
8 HMA Approach	Ton	150	\$325.00	\$48,750.00	\$250.00	\$37,500.00	\$160.00	\$24,000.00	\$330.00	\$49,500.00
9 Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F3	Ft	3200	\$24.50	\$78,400.00	\$21.50	\$68,800.00	\$22.00	\$70,400.00	\$25.00	\$80,000.00
10 Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	Ft	1800	\$24.50	\$44,100.00	\$24.00	\$43,200.00	\$27.00	\$48,600.00	\$21.00	\$37,800.00
11 Pavt Repr, Nonreinf Conc, 10 inch	Syd	3500	\$63.00	\$220,500.00	\$55.00	\$192,500.00	\$60.00	\$210,000.00	\$75.00	\$262,500.00
12 Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchor	Ea	5500	\$5.00	\$27,500.00	\$5.50	\$30,250.00	\$7.00	\$38,500.00	\$12.50	\$68,750.00
13 Geogrid, 1 x 3, Special	Syd	300	\$5.20	\$1,560.00	\$7.50	\$2,250.00	\$7.00	\$2,100.00	\$7.00	\$2,100.00
14 Dr Structure, Rebuild, Special	Ea	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$900.00	\$5,400.00
15 Dr Structure, Cleaning	Ea	37	\$127.00	\$4,699.00	\$240.00	\$8,880.00	\$160.00	\$5,920.00	\$250.00	\$9,250.00
16 Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4 inch, White	Ft	3000	\$0.28	\$840.00	\$0.35	\$1,050.00	\$0.30	\$900.00	\$0.30	\$900.00
17 Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	6000	\$0.28	\$1,680.00	\$0.35	\$2,100.00	\$0.30	\$1,800.00	\$0.30	\$1,800.00
18 Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	1	\$187.80	\$187.80	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$190.00	\$190.00
19 Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Only	Ea	3	\$192.85	\$578.55	\$225.00	\$675.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
20 Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Rt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	1	\$187.80	\$187.80	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$190.00	\$190.00
21 Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Thru Arrow Sym	Ea	1	\$177.65	\$177.65	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$180.00	\$180.00
22 Barricade, Type III, High Intensity Lighted, Furn	Ea	10	\$76.15	\$761.50	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
23 Barricade, Type III, High Intensity Lighted, Oper	Ea	10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$1.50	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
24 Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	Ea	200	\$16.25	\$3,250.00	\$17.50	\$3,500.00	\$16.00	\$3,200.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00
25 Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Ope	Ea	200	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$1.50	\$300.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
26 Minor Traf Devices	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
27 Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furr	Ea	150	\$20.30	\$3,045.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00
28 Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	Ea	150	\$0.01	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$225.00	\$0.01	\$1.50	\$5.00	\$750.00
29 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	400	\$5.10	\$2,040.00	\$5.50	\$2,200.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00
30 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	400	\$0.01	\$4.00	\$1.50	\$600.00	\$0.01	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$800.00
31 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Furr	Sft	250	\$10.15	\$2,537.50	\$11.00	\$2,750.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$16.00	\$4,000.00
32 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper	Sft	250	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$1.50	\$375.00	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$500.00
33 Restoration, Hydroseeding, Special	Syd	1800	\$6.00	\$10,800.00	\$7.00	\$12,600.00	\$10.00	\$18,000.00	\$6.50	\$11,700.00
34 Sprinkler Line, Specia	Ft	100	\$6.50	\$650.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$2.00	\$200.00
35 Sprinkler Head, Relocate, Special	Ea	10	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00
36 Sprinkler Head, Replace, Special	Ea	10	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00
37 Color Audio Video Route Survey, Special	Lsum	1	\$1,320.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
38 Reimbursed Permit	Dlr	500	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$615,834.70		\$654,750.00		\$713,510.00		\$826,750.00

ENGINEER: Paul Koppana
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303